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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Kortrijk, 4 - 5/11/2023

Epreuve 2 800m Libre 20 - 89 ans
04/11/2023 - 10:25 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

25 - 29 ans, Dames

1. POLLEUNIS, Daphné 96 STZC 10:44.39 425
100m: 1:13.81 1:13.81 300m: 3:56.26 1:21.79 500m: 6:40.80 1:22.53 700m: 9:25.21 1:21.98
200m: 2:34.47 1:20.66 400m: 5:18.27 1:22.01 600m: 8:03.23 1:22.43 800m: 10:44.39 1:19.18

30 - 34 ans, Messieurs

1. CLAES, Steven 91 ZCT 9:33.96 488
100m: 1:08.38 1:08.38 300m: 3:34.46 1:13.37 500m: 5:57.96 1:11.41 700m: 8:22.59 1:11.54
200m: 2:21.09 1:12.71 400m: 4:46.55 1:12.09 600m: 7:11.05 1:13.09 800m: 9:33.96 1:11.37

2. OPRINS, Mike 93 KST 12:14.68 233
100m: 1:22.25 1:22.25 300m: 4:25.91 1:32.01 500m: 7:31.82 1:33.21 700m: 10:40.75 1:34.85
200m: 2:53.90 1:31.65 400m: 5:58.61 1:32.70 600m: 9:05.90 1:34.08 800m: 12:14.68 1:33.93

35 - 39 ans, Messieurs

1. DE POORTER, Bram 84 SWEM 10:01.65 424
100m: 1:11.01 1:11.01 300m: 3:41.09 1:15.11 500m: 6:14.57 1:16.91 700m: 8:46.84 1:16.16
200m: 2:25.98 1:14.97 400m: 4:57.66 1:16.57 600m: 7:30.68 1:16.11 800m: 10:01.65 1:14.81

2. DE PAUW, Stijn 84 DZV 10:47.34 340
100m: 1:13.14 1:13.14 300m: 3:54.58 1:22.61 500m: 6:43.21 1:25.01 700m: 9:30.60 1:22.70
200m: 2:31.97 1:18.83 400m: 5:18.20 1:23.62 600m: 8:07.90 1:24.69 800m: 10:47.34 1:16.74

3. VAERNEWYCK, Jonathan 86 DZV 10:48.28 339
100m: 1:09.69 1:09.69 300m: 3:50.03 1:22.08 500m: 6:39.59 1:24.99 700m: 9:28.73 1:23.47
200m: 2:27.95 1:18.26 400m: 5:14.60 1:24.57 600m: 8:05.26 1:25.67 800m: 10:48.28 1:19.55

4. SEUNTIENS, Hans 84 KST 10:52.78 332
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 300m: 3:53.99 1:22.55 500m: 6:42.41 1:24.91 700m: 9:31.53 1:24.32
200m: 2:31.44 1:20.88 400m: 5:17.50 1:23.51 600m: 8:07.21 1:24.80 800m: 10:52.78 1:21.25

35 - 39 ans, Dames

1. BUTTENAERS, Lindsay 86 FNCS 13:33.25 211
100m: 1:33.38 1:33.38 300m: 5:02.23 1:44.80 500m: 8:30.87 1:43.51 700m: 11:55.00 1:41.73
200m: 3:17.43 1:44.05 400m: 6:47.36 1:45.13 600m: 10:13.27 1:42.40 800m: 13:33.25 1:38.25

40 - 44 ans, Messieurs

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STZC 11:15.02 300
100m: 1:17.03 1:17.03 300m: 4:12.77 1:27.26 500m: 7:04.48 1:23.96 700m: 9:55.05 1:24.73
200m: 2:45.51 1:28.48 400m: 5:40.52 1:27.75 600m: 8:30.32 1:25.84 800m: 11:15.02 1:19.97

2. LIEKENS, Bart 79 SHARK 11:41.31 267
100m: 1:20.11 1:20.11 300m: 4:17.67 1:29.34 500m: 7:16.44 1:29.30 700m: 10:14.91 1:28.72
200m: 2:48.33 1:28.22 400m: 5:47.14 1:29.47 600m: 8:46.19 1:29.75 800m: 11:41.31 1:26.40

3. VAN DE VELDE, Peter 81 CNSW 13:06.53 189
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 4:28.35 1:41.60 500m: 8:03.81 1:47.90 700m: 11:32.39 1:42.29
200m: 2:46.75 1:31.49 400m: 6:15.91 1:47.56 600m: 9:50.10 1:46.29 800m: 13:06.53 1:34.14

40 - 44 ans, Dames

1. VAERNEWYCK, Stephanie 83 MEGA 10:17.13 484
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:44.55 1:17.55 500m: 6:21.78 1:19.17 700m: 9:00.54 1:19.34
200m: 2:27.00 1:16.08 400m: 5:02.61 1:18.06 600m: 7:41.20 1:19.42 800m: 10:17.13 1:16.59



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78003 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 05/11/2023 13:16 - Page 2

Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Kortrijk, 4 - 5/11/2023

Epreuve 2, Dames, 800m Libre, 40 - 44 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

forf.nd. WANTER, Ann 82 ZGEEL

45 - 49 ans, Messieurs

1. RUTTEN, Ben 76 FAST 9:53.42 442
100m: 1:08.92 1:08.92 300m: 3:35.43 1:13.61 500m: 6:04.10 1:14.77 700m: 8:37.42 1:17.08
200m: 2:21.82 1:12.90 400m: 4:49.33 1:13.90 600m: 7:20.34 1:16.24 800m: 9:53.42 1:16.00

50 - 54 ans, Messieurs

1. PIRET, Benoit 69 W 13:01.66 193
100m: 1:25.64 1:25.64 300m: 4:44.10 1:39.54 500m: 8:05.31 1:40.96 700m: 11:26.52 1:39.97
200m: 3:04.56 1:38.92 400m: 6:24.35 1:40.25 600m: 9:46.55 1:41.24 800m: 13:01.66 1:35.14

2. DELEPLANQUE, Xavier 73 HELIOS 13:06.31 190
100m: 1:21.50 1:21.50 300m: 4:39.86 1:41.77 500m: 8:05.03 1:42.65 700m: 11:28.78 1:41.21
200m: 2:58.09 1:36.59 400m: 6:22.38 1:42.52 600m: 9:47.57 1:42.54 800m: 13:06.31 1:37.53

50 - 54 ans, Dames

1. VANHOECKE, Veerle 71 DZV 12:24.58 276
100m: 1:23.71 1:23.71 300m: 4:33.29 1:35.66 500m: 7:44.54 1:36.30 700m: 10:54.93 1:34.76
200m: 2:57.63 1:33.92 400m: 6:08.24 1:34.95 600m: 9:20.17 1:35.63 800m: 12:24.58 1:29.65

2. DUBUS, Lucy 69 DM 13:42.56 204
100m: 1:31.58 1:31.58 300m: 4:58.90 1:45.14 500m: 8:29.36 1:45.02 700m: 12:00.90 1:45.45
200m: 3:13.76 1:42.18 400m: 6:44.34 1:45.44 600m: 10:15.45 1:46.09 800m: 13:42.56 1:41.66

55 - 59 ans, Messieurs

1. AERTS, Davy 64 SHARK 11:30.00 281
100m: 1:22.31 1:22.31 300m: 4:16.35 1:27.15 500m: 7:10.57 1:27.23 700m: 10:03.70 1:25.85
200m: 2:49.20 1:26.89 400m: 5:43.34 1:26.99 600m: 8:37.85 1:27.28 800m: 11:30.00 1:26.30

2. WADIN, Christophe 68 KZK 11:59.30 248
100m: 1:18.55 1:18.55 300m: 4:18.68 1:30.51 500m: 7:23.16 1:32.61 700m: 10:27.79 1:32.08
200m: 2:48.17 1:29.62 400m: 5:50.55 1:31.87 600m: 8:55.71 1:32.55 800m: 11:59.30 1:31.51

3. VERCOUTER, Wolfgang 64 DZV 13:14.74 184
100m: 1:23.93 1:23.93 300m: 4:41.52 1:40.63 500m: 8:05.61 1:42.06 700m: 11:32.01 1:42.60
200m: 3:00.89 1:36.96 400m: 6:23.55 1:42.03 600m: 9:49.41 1:43.80 800m: 13:14.74 1:42.73

55 - 59 ans, Dames

1. AERTS, Christel 66 TESS 13:21.08 221
100m: 1:29.80 1:29.80 300m: 4:51.73 1:41.97 500m: 8:17.13 1:43.04 700m: 11:43.12 1:42.93
200m: 3:09.76 1:39.96 400m: 6:34.09 1:42.36 600m: 10:00.19 1:43.06 800m: 13:21.08 1:37.96

2. VANDENBROUCK, Ann 65 ROSC 17:40.79 95
100m: 1:59.53 1:59.53 300m: 6:29.87 2:15.38 500m: 10:59.32 2:14.71 700m: 15:30.15 2:14.90
200m: 4:14.49 2:14.96 400m: 8:44.61 2:14.74 600m: 13:15.25 2:15.93 800m: 17:40.79 2:10.64

60 - 64 ans, Messieurs

1. GOOSSENS, Jurgen 62 ZNA 12:05.54 241
100m: 1:23.70 1:23.70 300m: 4:28.38 1:32.80 500m: 7:32.14 1:31.84 700m: 10:35.90 1:31.96
200m: 2:55.58 1:31.88 400m: 6:00.30 1:31.92 600m: 9:03.94 1:31.80 800m: 12:05.54 1:29.64
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Epreuve 2, 800m Libre

60 - 64 ans, Dames

1. DEVRIESE, Carla 61 ROSC 13:09.74 231
100m: 1:31.70 1:31.70 300m: 4:49.17 1:39.64 500m: 8:09.41 1:40.48 700m: 11:31.30 1:41.32
200m: 3:09.53 1:37.83 400m: 6:28.93 1:39.76 600m: 9:49.98 1:40.57 800m: 13:09.74 1:38.44

65 - 69 ans, Dames

1. SCHELFAUT, Hilde 56 STW 14:48.98 162
100m: 1:44.35 1:44.35 300m: 5:29.57 1:52.74 500m: 9:15.01 1:52.32 700m: 13:00.04 1:51.61
200m: 3:36.83 1:52.48 400m: 7:22.69 1:53.12 600m: 11:08.43 1:53.42 800m: 14:48.98 1:48.94

70 - 74 ans, Messieurs

1. WILLEMS, Albert 50 ROSC 12:59.75 194
100m: 1:30.23 1:30.23 300m: 4:46.48 1:38.11 500m: 8:04.02 1:38.67 700m: 11:22.04 1:39.03
200m: 3:08.37 1:38.14 400m: 6:25.35 1:38.87 600m: 9:43.01 1:38.99 800m: 12:59.75 1:37.71

2. HOHENBICHLER, Michaël 53 CNSW 20:18.37 51
100m: 2:21.19 2:21.19 300m: 7:38.38 2:39.62 500m: 12:45.17 2:37.60 700m: 17:50.00 2:28.10
200m: 4:58.76 2:37.57 400m: 10:07.57 2:29.19 600m: 15:21.90 2:36.73 800m: 20:18.37 2:28.37


